ltems we recycle

At no charge

In upper grea

Glass (any color)
Aluminum Cans

Plastic Containers in
Mix Bin

In lower area

Paper—newsprint,
magazines, glossy inserts,
junk mail, shredded puper
Cardboard~—double-walled,

broken down, corrugated

Tin cans

Brush and wood (not pressure
treated or painted)

Manure/yard debris
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HOURS OF OPERATION , SATURDAY 7-3

AIR CONDITIONERS '
BICYCLES '
BOOKCASE 2 SHELF

BOOKCASE 4 SHELVES
BOX SPRING ANY SIZE
BUREAU

CARPETS 5x7-12x 12
CARPETS OVER 12X 12
CHAIR WOODEN

CHAIR UPHOLSTERED

CHAIR METAL
COMPUTER MOUSE

COMPUTER MONITOR
COMPUTER WIRES
COPIERS

CPU'S

DEMO MATERIAL $30/yd
DESKS

DVD PLAYERS
FAX MACHINES

GRILL, GAS
GKILLY, UIHER
HOTWATER TANK
KEYBOARDS

LAMP 12" OR LESS

$10

™2

10
10

15

10

LAMP 13"OVER
LAWNMOWER PUSH
LAWNMOWER RIDE-ON

LOVESEAT

MATTRESS
MICROWAVE
PORCELAIN SINKS
RADIOS

RECLINERS
REFRIGERATOR (ho freon)
SCANNERS/PRINTERS
SMALL AP PLIANCES
SOFA/COUCH
SOFA/COUCH SLEEPER
SNOWBLOWER
STEREO EQUIPMENT
STOVE

TABLES UNDER 23" DIAMETER
TABLES OVER 24" DIAMETER

TELEVISONS UNDER 25"
TELEVISONS OVER 25"
TIRES PASSENGER
TIRES TRUCK

TIRES TRACTOR/LOADER
TOILETS

VCR'S

$4

15
15
15

12
20

10
20

25
10

20

15
25

15
35

Bags can be purchased by the roll at the
Transfer Station, Hoppy's Store

17 gallen 10/$12.50 34 gallon 10/$25

Please recycle good used itemsat the

Green Center

located behind the Town Offices at

661 Turnpike Road

Residents con take their household hazardous waste

toKeene, NHforaicedduring certain limes of the
M%ﬁ%bj;ﬂ‘?sﬁﬁﬂ” {orratesand iimes.




